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ONLINE COUNSELLING SCHEDULE (JULY 2021) 

 
PROGRAMME -  M.Sc. CFT (Previous)/PGDCFT 
Platform   - Google Meet 
 

  
Date 

  
Day 

2.00 PM-.3.00PM 3.00 PM-4.00PM 
Course 
Code 

Counsellors 
Name 

 Course 
Code 

Counsellors 
Name 

Link 

18.04.22 Monday MCFTL-
001 

Dr. Nalini 
Totuka 

https://meet.google.com/mdc-
nfpt-brp?hs=122&authuser=0  

MCFTL-
002 

Dr. Archana 
Kumari 

meet.google.com/fca-tooy-qyj 

19.04.22 Tuesday MCFTL-
001 

Dr. Nalini 
Totuka 

MCFTL-
002 

Dr. Archana 
Kumari 

20.04.22 Wednesday MCFTL-
001 

Dr. Nalini 
Totuka 

MCFTL-
002 

Dr. Archana 
Kumari 

21.04.22 Thursday MCFTL-
001 

Dr. Nalini 
Totuka 

MCFTL-
002 

Dr. Archana 
Kumari 

22.04.22 Friday MCFTL-
004 

Dr. Archana 
Kumari 

meet.google.com/rch-rreq-oxz MCFTL-
004 

Dr. Nalini 
Totuka 

https://meet.google.com/icq-
roci-yyh?hs=122&authuser=0  

23.04.22 Saturday MCFTL-
004 

Dr. Archana 
Kumari 

MCFTL-
004 

Dr. Nalini 
Totuka 

24.04.22 Sunday  MCFTL-
004 

Dr. Archana 
Kumari 

MCFTL-
004 

Dr. Nalini 
Totuka 

https://meet.google.com/uhy-
opdg-
zgb?hs=122&authuser=0  

25.04.22 Monday  MCFTL-
004 

Dr. Archana 
Kumari 

MCFTL-
004 

Dr. Nalini 
Totuka 

https://meet.google.com/icq-
roci-yyh?hs=122&authuser=0  

27.04.22 Wednesday  MCFTL-
008 

Dr. Archana 
Kumari 

MCFTL-
005 

Dr. Nalini 
Totuka 

28.04.22 Thursday  MCFTL-
008 

Dr. Archana 
Kumari 

MCFTL-
005 

Dr. Nalini 
Totuka 

29.04.22 Friday  MCFTL-
008 

Dr. Nalini 
Totuka 

https://meet.google.com/gsb-
zfna-gas?hs=122&authuser=0  

MCFTL-
005 

Dr. Archana 
Kumari 

meet.google.com/fca-tooy-qyj 

30.04.22 Saturday  MCFTL-
008 

Dr. Nalini 
Totuka 

MCFTL-
005 

Dr. Archana 
Kumari 

 
*Sunday Timings: 10:00 am to 11:00 am and 11:00 to 12:00 noon. 
 
 

 
Signature of Coordinator 

/Programme In-charge 
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